RETAIL MENUS 2022

EVENTCATERERS




Paddock Dining Room

BISTRO MEALS

Home straight hot dog with fried onions and relish £6.95

Roast of the day and chunky chips

served with peas and accompaniments £8.95
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas £8.95
Homemade steak and Theakston’s ale pie

oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas £8.75
Yorkshire ‘street special’ £8.95

Sample - Roast beef and caramelised onion Yorkshire pudding wrap with fries
Vegetarian dish of the day £8.95
Chunky chips with tomato chilli sauce £2.50

Kiddies’ bistro meal (4 choices per day)

Half portion meal £4.40
Roast of the day and chunky chips with peas and accompaniments

Homemade steak and John Smith’s ale pie oven baked with herb pastry topping,

chunky chips and peas

Chilli con carne served with rice

Piece of fresh fruit £0.85
Fresh strawberries and cream £3.25
Dessert pot of the day — Lemon posset, chocolate truffle, Eton mess £3.25
Hot dessert of the day £4.95
HOT ROLLS

Roast loin of pork served with apple sauce and seasoning £6.95

SIGNATURE DISH

British beef burger with smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise and coleslaw served with skinny fries £7.25

Add chunky chips £2.00



Paddock Dining Room

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Prawn Marie rose

Chicken Caesar salad

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Lemon chicken wrap with rocket, sour cream and chives
Falafel wrap with rainbow slaw and hummus (vg)
Gluten free — Tandoori chicken salad

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and speciality sandwiches)

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Meal deal
Large hot drink and Yorkshire biscuits

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.80
£3.20

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£7.00

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£3.20
£1.35

£3.50

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20



Paddock Lounge

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

Hot snacks

Steak pie

Meat and potato pie
Chicken Balti pie
Cheese and onion pie
Vegan red Thai slice
Peas or gravy

£4.50
£3.80
£3.20

£7.00

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£2.80
£1.35

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.65



Second Stand Lounge

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Hot snacks

Steak pie

Meat and potato pie
Chicken Balti pie
Cheese and onion pie
Vegan red Thai slice
Peas or gravy

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

£4.50
£3.80
£3.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.65

£7.00

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£2.80
£1.35

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20



Picnic Enclosure

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)

Hot snacks

Steak pie

Meat and potato pie
Chicken Balti pie
Cheese and onion pie
Vegan red Thai slice
Peas or gravy

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

£4.55
£3.60
£3.20

£7.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.65

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£2.80
£1.35

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20



Dalby sports café bar

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

HOT ROLLS

Roast loin of pork served with apple sauce and seasoning

£4.50
£3.80
£3.20

£7.00

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£2.80
£1.35

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20

£6.95



Betting Hall

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

£4.50
£3.80
£3.20

£7.00

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£2.80
£1.35

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20



Pizza in the Paddock

P1ZZA BY THE SLICE

Margherita (v) Slice £3.40
Mozzarella and tomato Whole £13.50
American Slice £3.60
Pepperoni, Mozzarella and tomato Whole £13.95
Padana (v) Slice £3.60

Goats cheese, caramelised red onion Whole £13.95



Pavilion

Sandwiches — sample fillings only

Shaved York gammon ham

Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury
Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Meal deal
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat
(Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)

Snacks

Yorkshire biscuits

Yorkshire chips (Small)

Assorted confectionery

Yorkshire slice

Assorted grab bag sweets

Mini chocolate chip cake | Fruit cake (gf)

Hot snacks

Steak pie

Meat and potato pie
Chicken Balti pie
Cheese and onion pie
Vegan red Thai slice
Peas or gravy

Pie, mash and peas
Topped nachos with jalapefios, guacamole, salsa, cheese and sour cream
Home straight hot dog with fried onions and relish

British beef burger with smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise and coleslaw served with skinny fries

Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Large tea

Large coffee

Large hot chocolate

Bottled water

Minerals — 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)

£4.50
£3.80
£3.20

£7.00

£1.20
£1.25
£1.20
£2.30
£2.80
£1.35

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.65

£4.45

£5.95

£6.95

£7.25

£1.90
£1.90
£2.45
£2.45
£2.50
£2.40
£2.20



PONTEFRACT RACECOURSE | PREMIER DINING ROOM

Garden pea and mint soup, creme fraiche

Prawn cocktail, red pepper and cucumber served with brown bread and butter

Avocado and asparagus salad with Prosciutto ham, sour dough croutons, lemon oil dressing
Yorkshire puddings with rich onion gravy

Spinach, artichoke and vine tomato filo tart with chive hollandaise sauce

Assorted breads

Roast loin of pork, apple sauce and seasoning
Roast sirloin of beef with pressing of shin, Yorkshire pudding and roast jus
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas

Corn-fed chicken breast with wild mushroom and garlic ballotine, cannellini bean,
garden pea and sage broth

Homemade steak and Theakston’s ale pie, oven baked with herb pastry topping,
chunky chips and peas

Butternut squash and sage risotto, crispy leeks, oyster mushroom, hazelnut pesto
Main courses are served with fondant potato, confit carrot, cauliflower puree and tenderstem broccoli

Seafood deli platter
A selection of fish and seafood; roasted tiger prawns, salmon, peppered flaked mackerel,
mini prawn cocktail and mixed seafood salad with Marie rose sauce and hot new potatoes

Zingy lemon tart, textures of raspberry

Eton mess

Vanilla and blueberry baked cheesecake with balsamic strawberries
Selection of ice cream

Chilled chocolate delice, salted butter caramel sauce and hazelnut praline

Tea or coffee

TABLE D’HOTE MENU
Two course - £16.95 | Three courses - £19.95
Yorkshire puddings with rich onion gravy

Soup of the day
/

Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas
/

Selection of ice cream
Eton mess

Hot dessert of the day

£5.50
£7.95
£7.95
£5.50
£7.95

£15.95
£24.95
£14.95

£16.95

£14.95
£14.95

£16.95

£6.95
£6.25
£6.95
£4.95
£6.95

£2.00

Homemade steak and Theakston’s ale pie, oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas



