

RETAIL MENUS 2022



Paddock Dining Room

BISTRO MEALS	
Home straight hot dog with fried onions and relish	£6.95
Roast of the day and chunky chips served with peas and accompaniments	£8.95
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas	£8.95
Homemade steak and Theakston's ale pie oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas	£8.75
Yorkshire 'street special' Sample - Roast beef and caramelised onion Yorkshire pudding wrap with fries	£8.95
Vegetarian dish of the day	£8.95
Chunky chips with tomato chilli sauce	£2.50
Kiddies' bistro meal (4 choices per day) Half portion meal Roast of the day and chunky chips with peas and accompaniments Homemade steak and John Smith's ale pie oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas Chilli con carne served with rice	£4.40
Piece of fresh fruit Fresh strawberries and cream Dessert pot of the day – Lemon posset, chocolate truffle, Eton mess Hot dessert of the day	£0.85 £3.25 £3.25 £4.95
HOT ROLLS	
Roast loin of pork served with apple sauce and seasoning	£6.95
SIGNATURE DISH	
British beef burger with smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise and coleslaw served with skinny fries	£7.25
Add chunky chips	£2.00

Paddock Dining Room

Sandwiches – sample fillings only	64.50
Prawn Marie rose Chicken Caesar salad	£4.50 £4.50
Shaved York gammon ham	£4.50 £4.50
Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury	£4.30 £3.80
Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£3.20
	19.20
Lemon chicken wrap with rocket, sour cream and chives	£4.25
Falafel wrap with rainbow slaw and hummus (vg)	£4.25
Gluten free – Tandoori chicken salad	£4.25
Meal deal	£7.00
Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat	
(Excludes seafood and speciality sandwiches)	
Snacks	
Yorkshire biscuits	£1.20
Yorkshire chips (Small)	£1.25
Assorted confectionery	£1.20
Yorkshire slice	£2.30
Assorted grab bag sweets	£3.20
Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.35
Meal deal	£3.50
Large hot drink and Yorkshire biscuits	
Drinks	
Tea	£1.90
Coffee	£1.90
Large tea	£2.45
Large coffee	£2.45
Large hot chocolate	£2.50
Bottled water Minorals 220ml (Coke zoro, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£2.40 £2.20
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£2.20

Ξ

Paddock Lounge

Sandwiches – sample fillings only Shaved York gammon ham Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£4.50 £3.80 £3.20
Meal deal Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat (Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)	£7.00
Snacks Yorkshire biscuits Yorkshire chips (Small) Assorted confectionery Yorkshire slice Assorted grab bag sweets Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.20 £1.25 £1.20 £2.30 £2.80 £1.35
Drinks Tea Coffee Large tea Large coffee Large hot chocolate Bottled water Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£1.90 £1.90 £2.45 £2.45 £2.50 £2.40 £2.20
Hot snacks Steak pie Meat and potato pie Chicken Balti pie Cheese and onion pie Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £0.65

Second Stand Lounge

Sandwiches – sample fillings only Shaved York gammon ham Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£4.50 £3.80 £3.20
Hot snacks Steak pie Meat and potato pie Chicken Balti pie Cheese and onion pie Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £0.65
Meal deal Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat (Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)	£7.00
Snacks Yorkshire biscuits Yorkshire chips (Small) Assorted confectionery Yorkshire slice Assorted grab bag sweets Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.20 £1.25 £1.20 £2.30 £2.80 £1.35
Drinks Tea Coffee Large tea Large coffee Large hot chocolate Bottled water Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£1.90 £1.90 £2.45 £2.45 £2.50 £2.40 £2.20

Picnic Enclosure

Sandwiches – sample fillings only Shaved York gammon ham Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£4.55 £3.60 £3.20
Meal deal Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat (Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)	£7.00
Hot snacks Steak pie Meat and potato pie Chicken Balti pie Cheese and onion pie Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £0.65
Snacks Yorkshire biscuits Yorkshire chips (Small) Assorted confectionery Yorkshire slice Assorted grab bag sweets Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.20 £1.25 £1.20 £2.30 £2.80 £1.35
Drinks Tea Coffee Large tea Large coffee Large hot chocolate Bottled water Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£1.90 £1.90 £2.45 £2.45 £2.50 £2.40 £2.20

Dalby sports café bar

Sandwiches – sample fillings only Shaved York gammon ham Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£4.50 £3.80 £3.20
Meal deal Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat (Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)	£7.00
Snacks Yorkshire biscuits Yorkshire chips (Small) Assorted confectionery Yorkshire slice Assorted grab bag sweets Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.20 £1.25 £1.20 £2.30 £2.80 £1.35
Drinks Tea Coffee Large tea Large coffee Large hot chocolate Bottled water Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£1.90 £1.90 £2.45 £2.45 £2.50 £2.40 £2.20
HOT ROLLS	
Roast loin of pork served with apple sauce and seasoning	£6.95

Betting Hall

Sandwiches – sample fillings only Shaved York gammon ham Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£4.50 £3.80 £3.20
Meal deal Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat (Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)	£7.00
Snacks	
Yorkshire biscuits	£1.20
Yorkshire chips (Small)	£1.25
Assorted confectionery	£1.20
Yorkshire slice	£2.30
Assorted grab bag sweets	£2.80
Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.35
Drinks	
Tea	£1.90
Coffee	£1.90
Large tea	£2.45
Large coffee	£2.45
Large hot chocolate	£2.50
Bottled water	£2.40
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£2.20

Pizza in the Paddock

PIZZA BY THE SLICE Margherita (v) Mozzarella and tomato	Slice Whole	£3.40 £13.50
American	Slice	£3.60
Pepperoni, Mozzarella and tomato	Whole	£13.95
Padana (v)	Slice	£3.60
Goats cheese, caramelised red onion	Whole	£13.95

Pavilion

Sandwiches – sample fillings only Shaved York gammon ham Mature Yorkshire cheddar and spring onion savoury Egg mayonnaise and rocket	£4.50 £3.80 £3.20
Meal deal Any cold sandwich, large hot or chilled soft drink with crisps and a KitKat (Excludes seafood and specialty sandwiches)	£7.00
Snacks Yorkshire biscuits Yorkshire chips (Small) Assorted confectionery Yorkshire slice Assorted grab bag sweets Mini chocolate chip cake Fruit cake (gf)	£1.20 £1.25 £1.20 £2.30 £2.80 £1.35
Hot snacks Steak pie Meat and potato pie Chicken Balti pie Cheese and onion pie Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £0.65
Pie, mash and peas	£4.45
Topped nachos with jalapeños, guacamole, salsa, cheese and sour cream	£5.95
Home straight hot dog with fried onions and relish	£6.95
British beef burger with smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise and coleslaw served with skinny fries	£7.25
Drinks Tea Coffee Large tea Large coffee Large hot chocolate Bottled water Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£1.90 £1.90 £2.45 £2.45 £2.50 £2.40 £2.20

PONTEFRACT RACECOURSE | PREMIER DINING ROOM

Garden pea and mint soup, crème fraiche	£5.50
Prawn cocktail, red pepper and cucumber served with brown bread and butter	£7.95
Avocado and asparagus salad with Prosciutto ham, sour dough croutons, lemon oil dressing	£7.95
Yorkshire puddings with rich onion gravy	£5.50
Spinach, artichoke and vine tomato filo tart with chive hollandaise sauce	£7.95
Assorted breads	
Roast loin of pork, apple sauce and seasoning	£15.95
Roast sirloin of beef with pressing of shin, Yorkshire pudding and roast jus	£24.95
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas	£14.95
Corn-fed chicken breast with wild mushroom and garlic ballotine, cannellini bean, garden pea and sage broth	£16.95
Homemade steak and Theakston's ale pie, oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas	£14.95
Butternut squash and sage risotto, crispy leeks, oyster mushroom, hazelnut pesto	£14.95
Main courses are served with fondant potato, confit carrot, cauliflower puree and tenderstem broccoli	
Seafood deli platter A selection of fish and seafood; roasted tiger prawns, salmon, peppered flaked mackerel, mini prawn cocktail and mixed seafood salad with Marie rose sauce and hot new potatoes	£16.95
Zingy lemon tart, textures of raspberry	£6.95
Eton mess	£6.25
Vanilla and blueberry baked cheesecake with balsamic strawberries	£6.95
Selection of ice cream	£4.95
Chilled chocolate delice, salted butter caramel sauce and hazelnut praline	£6.95
Tea or coffee	£2.00

TABLE D'HOTE MENU
Two course - £16.95 Three courses - £19.95
Yorkshire puddings with rich onion gravy
Soup of the day
Homemade steak and Theakston's ale pie, oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas
/
Selection of ice cream
Eton mess
Hot dessert of the day